
 
 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 
 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP  

18-0089 Employee Assistance Program (EAP) Services 

Bid Buy Reference # 18-557THA-ADMIN-B-2789 

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 10:30 

 

Vendor Name: 

1. Humana 

2. Perspectives, LTD 
 



BID OPENING RESULTS 

17-0208R WOOD SIGN POSTS (SMALL BUSINESS SET-ASIDE) 

BIDBUY: BID REFERENCE, #19-557THA-ENGSI-B-4849 

DUE DATE: TUESDAY, JANUARY 15, 2019 TIME: 10:30 ROOM: 225N 

VENDOR NAME: TOTAL BID 

1. SHOOP & SONS 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $34,730.00 

2. TILES IN STYLE 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $53,252.00 

3. JMS MANUFACTURING 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $49,900.00 

4. MISFITS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $44,000.00 

5. RETRIEVAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $79,210.00 

6. KANKAKEE ACE HARDWARE 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $36,894.00 

7. BEGUS ONLINE LLC 
 PAPER COPY BID   ELECTRONIC BID $62,400.00 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Thursday, January 31, 2019 

18-0028R Health Fair Screening 19-557THA-PROCU-B-3140 

Thursday, January 31, 2019; 10:30 AM 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Blue Apple Health LLC $161,875.00 

U.S. Mobile Health Exams $214,375.00 

Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc. $221,000.00 

Advocate Aurora Health, Inc. $241,250.00 
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

18-0012 Traffic Control Channelizers 19-557THA-CENWR-B-2599 

Thursday, January 31, 2019 10:30 AM 

 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Warning Lites $113,432.50 

RoadSafe Traffic Systems, Inc. $117,337.50 

Cicero MFG $123,950.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 


